
Show #09122020: September Stock Horse @ JPH (09/12/20-09/13/20)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Smart N Reycy Leah Sawyer Darlene Miller37.00

2 389 Rockstar Ally Lynn Hurt 31.00

3 881 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller Jessica Fuller31.00

4 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe Kimberly Prebe29.00

5 892 Sassy Erica Hauck Erica Hauck28.00

6 890 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes Tabitha Gomes27.00

7 899 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse Cody Jesse24.00

8 880 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller24.00

9 884 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday Cindy Lunday20.00

10 221 Lucky Bottom Scotti Molly Bonney Molly Bonney12.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 224 Smart N Reycy Leah Sawyer 72.50 Darlene Miller11.00

2 881 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 70.50 Jessica Fuller10.00

3 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 70.00 Kimberly Prebe9.00

4 389 Rockstar Ally Lynn Hurt 69.00 8.00

5 899 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 67.00 Cody Jesse7.00

6 892 Sassy Erica Hauck 66.51 Erica Hauck6.00

7 880 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 66.50 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller5.00

8 884 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 65.00 Cindy Lunday4.00

9 890 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 61.00 Tabitha Gomes3.00

OP1 10 885 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 66.00 Van Shasteen2.00

OP2 11 221 Lucky Bottom Scotti Molly Bonney 0.00 Molly Bonney1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 213 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 70.00 12.00

2 885 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 69.50 Van Shasteen11.00

3 224 Smart N Reycy Leah Sawyer 68.50 Darlene Miller10.00

4 881 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 65.00 Jessica Fuller9.00

5 890 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 63.00 Tabitha Gomes8.00

6 880 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 59.00 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller7.00

7 899 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 58.00 Cody Jesse6.00

8 389 Rockstar Ally Lynn Hurt 57.50 5.00

9 221 Lucky Bottom Scotti Molly Bonney 56.00 Molly Bonney4.00

OP1 10 892 Sassy Erica Hauck 67.00 Erica Hauck3.00

OP1 11 884 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 62.00 Cindy Lunday2.00

OP1 12 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 51.50 Kimberly Prebe1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 881 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 73.50 Jessica Fuller11.00

2 389 Rockstar Ally Lynn Hurt 72.50 10.00

3 890 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 70.51 Tabitha Gomes9.00

4 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 70.50 Kimberly Prebe8.00

5 880 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 68.50 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller7.00
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6 892 Sassy Erica Hauck 67.50 Erica Hauck6.00

7 884 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 67.00 Cindy Lunday5.00

8 224 Smart N Reycy Leah Sawyer 66.01 Darlene Miller4.00

9 221 Lucky Bottom Scotti Molly Bonney 66.00 Molly Bonney3.00

10 883 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 61.50 Rita Kay Dean2.00

OP1 11 899 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 69.50 Cody Jesse1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 892 Sassy Erica Hauck 72.00 Erica Hauck13.00

2 224 Smart N Reycy Leah Sawyer 71.50 Darlene Miller12.00

3 882 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 69.51 Kimberly Prebe11.00

4 899 Walla Walla Wrigley Cody Jesse 69.50 Cody Jesse10.00

5 884 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 68.00 Cindy Lunday9.00

6 389 Rockstar Ally Lynn Hurt 67.00 8.00

7 890 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 66.50 Tabitha Gomes7.00

8 885 Custom Cee Double U Van Shasteen 66.00 Van Shasteen6.00

9 880 Mercedes Gotta Gun Toni Owens 65.00 Toni Owens & Jessica Fuller5.00

10 221 Lucky Bottom Scotti Molly Bonney 62.00 Molly Bonney4.00

11 213 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 61.50 3.00

OP1 12 883 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 67.00 Rita Kay Dean2.00

OP1 13 881 MJA Colonel Star Jessica Fuller 65.50 Jessica Fuller1.00


